Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER RAJESHWARI RAJENDRA

AKASH SINGH . .

AWARI ABHIJIT SUDHAKAR

BAWAKE KETAKI DATTATRAYA

BIDGAR VIJESHRI SURYABHAN

DAVANGE VALSHALI BHASKAR

DESAI PRADIP NAGORAO

DHAVANE TEJASHREE DAULAT

DIGHE VARSHA RAOSAHEB

GAIKWAD JYOTI BABASAHEB

GAIKWAD SWATI BHAGWAT

GITE BALAJI ASHOK

GITE PUNAM EKNATH

GOLAIT DNYANESHWAR RAMESH

GOSAVI JAYESH ATMARAM

GUND PAYAL RAJENDRA

HADAP GANESH KASHIRAM

HELASKAR AMAN SRIKRISHNA

INGALE KOMAL MACHHINDRA

INGALE NILESH RAJENDRA

JADHAV ASHWINI MADHAV

JADHAV TUSHAR BABANRAO

JADHAV VEDANT BHANUDAS

JAGTAP PRAKASH ASHOK

JANERAO AMIT PRASHANT

JORVEKAR ROHIT RAJENDRA

KANKATE AKSHAY VIJAY

KEKAN VARSHA TANHAJI

KSHIRSAGAR SNEHAL DEEPAK

KUTE DIPAK SHIVAJI

MAGAR TEJAL BABASAHEB

Mother Name

ALKA

BINA SINFG

VIMAL

ANITA

SUMAN

SHALANBAL

RANJANA

PRAMILA

BALUBAI

PARIGABAI

GEETA

VACHHALA

ARUNA

MEERA

SADHANA

MANISHA

SUNITA

UTTARA

ALAKA

ANJANA

ALKA

JYOTI

SANGITA

CHANDRAKALA

KAVITA

SANGITA

VANDANA

SHOBHA

VIJAYA

SANGITA

ANITA

College Unipune ID:CEGA016250

Year

Eligibility No
12013139919
12013139456
12013139446
12013139437
12013139421
12013139432
12013139455
12013139431
12013139441
12013139418
12013139463
12013139460
12013139453
12013139433
12013139422
12013139412
12013139477
12013139423
12013139416
12013139417
12013139436
12013139452
12013139459
12013139429
12013139410
12013139918
12013139449
12013139464
12013139428
12013139413

12013139445
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MAGHADE TEJAL RAJENDRA

MHASKE SHITAL ARUN

MUNDE RANI SURESH

PACHPUTE SHANTANU MACHINDRA

PATEL IRAM MUSHTAQ

PATIL ANKITA MADHUKAR

RAHANE SURAJ DILDAR

SADGIR BHASKAR RAMNATH

SAYYED SIMRAN RAFIK

SHEWALE MADHURI AVINASH

SHINDE AKSHAY NANASAHEB

SHINDE BHAVANA SUKHDEO

SHINDE PAVANKUMAR ANANTRAO

SHINDE SHITAL VIJAY

SHIRSATH SHREYA SANJAY

TADKASE SHUBHAM SUBHASHAPPA

THETE DNYANESHWARI ANIL

THORAT ARTI MANGESH

THORAT SHUBHANGL SAMBHAJI

WADITAKE DIPALI BANAJI

WAGH VARSHA SAHEBRAO

WAGHE JAYASHRI ANNASAHEB

WAGHMARE KALLASH DNYANDEV

WAGHMARE SWAPNIL BAPURAO

ZHA RANJANKUMAR RAMKRIPAL

MAYA

MEENA

BHAGYASHREE

NEETA

ANWARI

ANITA

ARCHANA

JIJABAI

KHURSHID

JYOTI

SANGITA

MADHURI

JYOTI

SUREKHE

KALPANA

SINDHU

MEENAKSHI

LATA

SUNITA

USHA

MANDAKINI

MEERA

SUSHANTA

SHIVKANTA

SAVITA

College Unipune ID:CEGA016250

1

12013139454

12013139443

12013139461

12013139434

12013139435

12013139458

12013139448

12013139465

12013139917

12013139442

12013139462

12013139411

12013139444

12013139439

12013139425

12013139426

12013139424

12013139414

12013139430

12013139427

12013139419

12013139438

12013139451

12013139447

12013139440
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADHAV PRAJAKTA GORAKH

BABAR SAYALI SARANGDHAR

CHAVAN JALINDAR CHANDRAKANT

DANGE SONALI NAVNATH

GARAD AMRUTA NAMDEV

GODSE SARIKA BABAN

HARKAL SAURABH SHARAD

JADHAV DEEPAK PRATAP

JADHAV SNEHAL SURESH

KASHID NIKITA BALASAHEB

KATHE MOHAN BHAGWAN

KOKNE TRIMURTI BALAJIRAO

LOKHANDE RAHUL PADMAKAR

MADKE AKSHAY ANANTRAO

PAWAR YOGESH GANGADHAR

SHINDE RAJASHREE GORAKSHANATH

SUPEKAR SURAJ DADASAHEB

TARAK SANDHYA RAMKRUSHNA

WARHADE NILESH BHAGWAT

Mother Name

Year

CHANDRAKALA 2

RANJANA

RAHIBAI

SHAROA

MANJUSHA

CHANDRAKALA

SUJATA

REKHA

SHOBHA

SUNITA

SUREKHA

DHONDUBAI

CHHAYA

SHAKUNTALA

NIRMALA

MANGAL

MANDA

ANITA

MANDA

College Unipune ID:CEGA016250

2

2

Eligibility No
12013139712
12013139719
12013139723
12013139713
12013139721
12013139720
12013139717
12013139705
12013139711
12013139707
12013139709
12013139716
12013139722
12013139706
12013139715
12013139710
12013139708
12013139714

12013139718

List ID
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